DOC #
271992
321777
281808
301475
202713
320753
322127
317238
303608
015290
313874
313812

Releases - July 06, 2022

Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Mason
Little
Burns
Mayfield
Ware
Massey
Adams
Sweeney
Johnson
Mcintosh
Chumbley
Collins

R24113 Duncan

323030
282980
251523
322761
321145
173816
217552
314754
157421
303342
211169
155739
322906

Tyner
Foster
Callas
Branch
Caudill
Bauer
Smith
Crim
Crick
Adams
Bailiff
Hughey
Macleod

Jeffrey
Allison
Holly
David
Betty
Joshua
Adrieane
Michael
Emerson
James
William
Phillip
Marlon
Damon
Gabriel
Crystal
Christopher
Rose
Joseph
Michael
Casey
Carl
Chelsie
Barbara
William
Andrew

Troy

Allen
Sue

D
James
Jason
Edward

W
E
Altonio

Dewayne

J
Ann
Carroll

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Perry County Jail
Christian County Jail
Hopkins County Jail
Christian County Jail
CTS-Russell

Henderson County Detention Center
Breckinridge County Jail
Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Christian County Jail

Russell County Detention Center
Crittenden County Detention Center
Western KY Corr. Complex

Warren County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Casey County Det. Cntr

Warren County Jail

Clark County Detention Center

Southeast State Corr. Complex

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Ball-Quantrell Jones Hope Center for Women
Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Simpson County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Hart County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



