DOC # La	ast Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
271992 Ma	lason	Jeffrey	Troy	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
321777 Lit	ttle	Allison		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281808 Bu	urns	Holly		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
301475 Ma	layfield	David	Allen	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
202713 Wa	/are	Betty	Sue	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
320753 Ma	lassey	Joshua		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	CTS-Russell	Class D (1 - 5 years)
322127 Ad	dams	Adrieane	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Henderson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
317238 Sw	weeney	Michael	James	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
303608 Jo	ohnson	Emerson	Jason	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
015290 Mo	lcintosh	James	Edward	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
313874 Ch	humbley	William		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Russell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
313812 Co	ollins	Phillip	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Crittenden County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
R24113 Du	uncan	Marlon	E	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
323030 Ty	yner	Damon	Altonio	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282980 Fo	oster	Gabriel		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
251523 Ca	allas	Crystal		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
322761 Bra	ranch	Christopher		Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
321145 Ca	audill	Rose		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Clark County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
173816 Ba	auer	Joseph		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Southeast State Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
217552 Sn	mith	Michael	Dewayne	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
314754 Cr	rim	Casey		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Ball-Quantrell Jones Hope Center for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
157421 Cr	rick	Carl		Shock Probation Began - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
303342 Ad	dams	Chelsie	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
211169 Ba	ailiff	Barbara	Ann	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
155739 Hu	ughey	William	Carroll	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
322906 Ma	lacleod	Andrew		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)